16 Ocak 2016 Cumartesi

5. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S
1

2

8

At ismi Yas
BENELUX(3) 5yda
YARAMAZ COCUK(1)  6yag

STEP BY STEP(7) 8yda

SHERE KHAN(6) 5yaa TALEOF THECAT (USA) - ST CLAIR RIDGE (RE)
MYTHOGENIC(5) Byda SHAMARDAL (USA) - DRAMA CLUB (IRE)

ATEN(2) 6yda NEDYA - FARLANDA (IRE)

PEPE(8) 4yda INTKHAB (USA) - SHAKTI (IRE)

KECHICHE(4) 5yda ELUSVECITY (USA) - MADANVE ANNE FETERS (GB)

Yans Sonuglan

SARTLI4

1.)28500 &
1)4275%

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
LUXOR- NATVELADY

PERFECT STORM- ANGHEL EYES

MOUNTAIN CAT (USA) - COMMITTAL (USA)

3.)5.700
3)855+

Antrenérii
.GULBUDAK

ERH. ALVEROGLU  AOZDOGAN

Y.ALAN
ONIGIT
MAYDOGDI

E.CUKURKAS

ERH. ALVEROGLU  AOZDOGAN

58 kg, 59 kg,
2)11.400 ¢
2)1.710 %
Siklet Jokey Sahip
55 D.YILDIZ K. LEV. KITAPCI
56 OYILDIRIM
55 U.POLAT OGU. YALCIN
55 GOKH.GOKGCE  HUL. ELTEMUR
55 GKOCAKAYA A UGU.TUNCER
51 MBAYDAN HAS. GUL
52 R.ARSLAN
55 MKAYA L. MATVAN

EMIN KARATAS

GANYAN(3) 4,20 t, IKILI(1/3) 4,00 b, SIRALI IKILi(3/1) :13,80 £, UCLU BAHIS(3/1/7) :19,07 %, 3. CIFTE(5/3) :11,00 ©

istanbul Hipdromu (5. Yans Giinii)

1300 Sentetik

Derece
1.16.87

1.16.91

1.16.92

1.16.94

1.17.08

1.17.68

1.17.74

1.18.59

Gny
4,20

1,30
4,35
17,35
2,60
4,95
1,30

7,25

4)2.850 ¢

4)428 ¢
AGF
7.34(3)

65.43(1)
4.85(4)
1.24(7)
13.77(2)
34(6)
65.43(1)

3.98(5)

St Fark GGk HP

5 Bas

8 Burun
2 Bas

4

7

103

122

117

94

103

93

79

82



